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19-110MMOBbDbIN BbIABUXXHOMU ALLUK

Data Solutions

19-At0MMOBbIE BbIABUXHbIE ALLNKIN MO3BONAOT
yCTaHaBNMBaTb MOPTAaTUBHbIE KOMMbOTEPDI, pabtodne
NOBEPXHOCTM ANS yAo6CTBa akcnayaTtaumn. 19-a0MMoBbIin
BblABMXHOM Ak SCHROFF nmeet rpysonogbeMHOCTb 15
KI, 4TO NO3BONSET YCTAHOBUTb B HErO LeNbln paj

KOMMOHEHTOB.
CERTIFICATIONS
COMPLIANT
FEATURES
[JonycTnumasa ctatnyeckasa Harpyska 15 Kr
BoaMoXHa fONONHWUTENbHAA KOMMIEKTaUNUSA CTOMIELLHNLEN
Bo3MOXHa JONONHWUTENbHAA KOMMEKTaUNUSA CTONEHNLEN
[onyctumaga ctatnyeckasa Harpyska 15 Kr
SPECIFICATIONS
Static Load: 15kg
Product Type:  Cabinet/Rack Drawer
Material: Ctanb
Table 1/2
Catalog ] . Package ..
Rack Height Finish Color Color Code Front Finish

Number Quantity



20110-054

20110-061

20110-180

20110-055

20110-056

20110-062

20110-063

20110-181

20110-182

Catalog Number

20110-054

20110-061

20110-180

20110-055

20110-056

20110-062

20110-063

20110-181

20110-182

1J

1J

U

2U

3U

2U

3U

2U

3U

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Powder Coated 1

Table 2/2

Type

BbIABUXKHOM LMK

BbIABUXHOM ALMK

BbIABMXHOM ALLMK

BbIABMXHOM ALLMK

BbIABMXHOM ALLMK

BbIABMXHOM ALLMK

BbIABUXKHOM LMK

BbIABUXKHOM LMK

BbIABUXKHOM LMK

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Works With

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

19" Cabinets

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-061
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-180
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-062
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-181
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-182
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-061
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-180
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-062
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-181
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20110-182
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

MOHTaXKHbI KOMMAEKT Ans c60pku Ha 19 At0MMOB 3akasblBaeTcst OTAENbHO.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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