

19-дюймовый выдвижной ящик

Data Solutions



19-дюймовые выдвижные ящики позволяют устанавливать портативные компьютеры, рабочие поверхности для удобства эксплуатации. 19-дюймовый выдвижной ящик SCHROFF имеет грузоподъемность 15 КГ, что позволяет установить в него целый ряд компонентов.

CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

Допустимая статическая нагрузка 15 кг

Возможна дополнительная комплектация столешницей

Возможна дополнительная комплектация столешницей

Допустимая статическая нагрузка 15 кг

SPECIFICATIONS

Static Load: 15kg

Product Type: Cabinet/Rack Drawer

Material: Сталь

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Rack Height	Finish	Package Quantity	Color	Color Code	Front Finish

20110-054	1U	Powder Coated	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	
20110-061	1U	Powder Coated	1			Anodized
20110-180	10	Powder Coated	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	
20110-055	2U	Powder Coated	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	
20110-056	3U	Powder Coated	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	
20110-062	2U	Powder Coated	1			Anodized
20110-063	3U	Powder Coated	1			Anodized
20110-181	2U	Powder Coated	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	
20110-182	3U	Powder Coated	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	

Table 2/2						
Catalog Number	Туре	Works With				
20110-054	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-061	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-180	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-055	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-056	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-062	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-063	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-181	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				
20110-182	Выдвижной ящик	19" Cabinets				

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Монтажный комплект для сборки на 19 дюймов заказывается отдельно.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF